

## PACHET KH

I.D.: 48763481

---

Data publicarii	06.08.20	Coduri CPV	39222100-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.617,52 RON - 1.617,52 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PROSOP HARTIE LUCART 4/1 10 8,58 85,80 2 PROSOP HARTIE 100M 36 9,50 342,00 3 HARTIE IGIENICA ALB 10/1 32 5,69 182,08 4 DET PARD.LEMN PARCHET 5L 2 35,02 70,04 5 ASEVI PORTOCAL 1L 10 10,90 109,00 6 SAPUN LICHID YOOP5L 2 18,75 37,50 7 SANO LAVETE PE ROLA 40BUC 1 24,53 24,53 8 LAVETE UMEDE 5/1 4 7,11 28,44 9 DETERGENT VASE PRODIVEX 5L 1 19,50 19,50 10 MOP BUMBAC 250GR 2 4,50 9,00 11 SACI MENAJ 35L/15B 16 3,70 59,20 12 SACI MENAJ 120L/10 10 5,40 54,00 13 PERIE CU MANER 3 4,14 12,42 14 SET PERIE WC 7 7,94 55,58 15 BREF BLUE AKTIV 2X50GR 10 12,42 124,20 16 BREF BLUE AKTIV 50GR 16 6,50 104,00 17 SITA PISOAR OD 2/1 3 42,98 128,94 18 SCURGATOR VASE CU TAVA 1 11,63 11,63 19 MANUSA NITRIL 100/1 2 79,83 159,66 VALOARE 1617,52 TVA 307,33 TOTAL 1924,85

---